Wild Shots Paul S.

Wild Shots Dave R.

Wild Shots  Carl H.

Wild Shots Al S.

Fudgies2 LeeR.

Fudgies2 Donny R.

Fudgies2 MarkR.

Fudgies2 Mitch T.

Parnell Tap 1 Scot K.

Parnell Tap1 Andy N.

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

AW N = F AW N = H OPSAWDN = HF DN W N = I
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AW N~ HF AW N~ H
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\A
VS
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Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
\'S
\%S

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Opponent
Russ P.
Sam
Andy S.
Ben

Opponent
Ben

Russ P.
Sam
Andy S.

Opponent
Andy S.
Ben

Russ P.
Sam

Opponent
Sam
Andy S.
Ben

Russ P.

Opponent
Keith J.
Jay H.

Jim R.
Chuck P.

Opponent
Jim R.
Chuck P.
Keith J.
Jay H.

Opponent
Jay H.

Jim R.
Chuck P.
Keith J.

Opponent
Chuck P.
Keith J.
Jay H.

Jim R.

Opponent
Shawn R.
Jerry L.
Rod B.
Nap

Opponent
Nap
Shawn R.
Jerry L.
Rod B.

Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2
Parnell Tap 2

City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2

City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2

City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2

City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2
City Club 2

Naps
Naps
Naps
Naps

Naps
Naps
Naps
Naps



Parnell Tap 1 Matt B.

Parnell Tap 1 Jason E.

City Club1 Jon P.

City Club1 Jake M.

City Club1 Dusty R.

City Club1 Denton

’lymouth Taj Scott T.

’lymouth Taj Joe H.

’lymouth Taj Brian O.

lymouth Tay Jay K.

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

AW N = H AW N =

A W N = F AW N HF DA WDN = HF DN W N = I

AW N = H DA WN A~ HF ODAWN = HE O AWN - H
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\S
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A4
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Opponent
Rod B.
Nap
Shawn R.
Jerry L.

Opponent
Jerry L.
Rod B.
Nap
Shawn R.

Opponent
Forfeits
Rick F.
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.

Opponent
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.
Forfeits
Rick F.

Opponent
Oliver M.
Forfeits
Rick F.
Ritchie E.

Opponent
Rick F.
Ritchie E.
Oliver M.
Forfeits

Opponent
Mike M.
Andy B.
Chris B.
Sipp
Opponent
Andy B.
Chris B.
Sipp

Mike M.

Opponent
Sipp

Mike M.
Andy B.
Chris B.

Opponent
Chris B.
Sipp

Mike M.
Andy B.

Naps
Naps
Naps
Naps

Naps
Naps
Naps
Naps

Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1
Fudgies 1

Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1

Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1

Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1

Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1
Sipp's 1



Racers Hall

Racers Hall

Racers Hall

Racers Hall

Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1

Fudgies 1

Sipp's 2

Sipp's 2

Sipp's 2

Brandon

Cameron

Mike H.

Ben B.

Oliver M

Ritchie E

Rick F.

Forfeits

Darryl P.

Bill D.

Pete K.

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
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Date
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Opponent
Zach
Darryl P.
Bill D.
Pete K.

Opponent
Pete K.
Zach
Darryl P.
Bill D.

Opponent
Darryl P.
Bill D.
Pete K.
Zach

Opponent
Bill D.
Pete K.
Zach
Darryl P.

Opponent
Dusty R.
Jake M.
Denton
Jon P.

Opponent
Jake M.
Denton
Jon P.
Dusty R.

Opponent
Denton
Jon P.
Dusty R.
Jake M.

Opponent
Jon P.
Dusty R.
Jake M.
Denton

Opponent
Mike H.
Brandon
Cameron
Ben B.

Opponent
Ben B.
Mike H.
Brandon
Cameron

Opponent
Cameron
Ben B.
Mike H.
Brandon

Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2

Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2

Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2

Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2
Sipp's 2

City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1

City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1

City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club 1

City Club 1
City Club 1
City Club1
City Club 1

Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall

Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall

Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall
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Sipp's2  Zach

Sipp's1  Mike M.

Sipp's1  Chris B.

Sipp's1  Andy B.

Sipp's1  Sipp

Parnell Tap 2 Andy S.

Parnell Tap 2 Russ P.

Parnell Tap 2 Ben

Parnell Tap 2 Sam

Naps Nap

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
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Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
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11/4/2020
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Opponent
Brandon
Cameron
Ben B.
Mike H.

Opponent
Scott T.
Brian O.
Jay K.

Joe H.

Opponent
Jay K.

Joe H.
Scott T.
Brian O.

Opponent
Joe H.
Scott T.
Brian O.
Jay K.

Opponent
Brian O.
Jay K.

Joe H.
Scott T.

Opponent
Carl H.
AlS.

Paul S.
Dave R.

Opponent
Paul S.
Dave R.
Carl H.
AlS.

Opponent
Dave R.
Carl H.
AlS.

Paul S.

Opponent
AlS.

Paul S.
Dave R.
Carl H.

Opponent
Andy N.
Matt B.
Jason E.
Scot K.

Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall
Racers Hall

Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta

Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta

Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta

Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta
Plymouth Ta

Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots

Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots

Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots

Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots
Wild Shots

Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1



3

13

3

13

Naps

Naps

Naps

City Club 2

City Club 2

City Club 2

City Club 2

Rod B.

Jerry L.

Shawn R.

Keith J.

Jay H.

Chuck P.

Jim R.

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

Date
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020
11/4/2020

A W N = F AW N~ HF AW N = G

AW N = H DA WN~FHF ODAWN = HE ONAWN - H
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Opponent
Matt B.
Jason E.
Scot K.
Andy N.

Opponent
Jason E.
Scot K.
Andy N.
Matt B.

Opponent
Scot K.
Andy N.
Matt B.
Jason E.

Opponent
Lee R.
Mitch T.
Donny R.
Mark R.

Opponent
Mark R.
Lee R.
Mitch T.
Donny R.

Opponent
Mitch T.
Donny R.
Mark R.
Lee R.

Opponent
Donny R.
Mark R.
Lee R.
Mitch T.

Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1

Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1

Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1
Parnell Tap 1

Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2

Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2

Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2

Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2
Fudgies 2



